Round 3 EVENT: Camberley Chess Club Championship 2023 DATE: Fri 17th Mar 2023 TIME:

10:40
Board Date Rating
2023-03-23 2086 ()
2023-03-23 1970 (1886)
2023-03-16 1684 ()
2023-03-27 0000 (
2023-03-23 1322 (
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2023-03-16 1494 (
2023-03-30 1291 (
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2023-03-16 0973 ()

White

Sloane, Paul

Shepley, Julien M
Roberts, James

Savill, Lee

Wallman, James

Hajaj, Sayed

Smith, Robert
Alstrom, Luke

Roy, Josh

Sengupta, Aditya

Vikram

1-
1-
0-

\% Black

0 Wallman, Martin ]
0 Harley, Steve

1 Twisk, Sebastian

- Payne, Mark

Seaton, Daniel
West, Thomas
Coates, Christine
McCubbin, A Sandy
Rushby, Brian
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- 0(def) Full Point Bye

Rating
1749 (1691)
1742 ()
1651 (1881)
1831 ()
0000
1527
1340
1503
1278
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Last update Martin Wallman Thu 30th Mar 2023 23:24. Reported by Martin Wallman Thu 30th Mar
2023 23:24. Verified By Martin Wallman Thu 30th Mar 2023 23:25



